NEXSYS®  TPPL BLOC BATTERIES
THE NEXT-GENERATION OF
THIN PLATE PURE LEAD (TPPL)
TECHNOLOGY
NexSys® TPPL (Thin Plate Pure Lead) bloc batteries provide a highly effective energy storage solution that is
compact, safe and straight-forward to use, while also offering elevated performance characteristics.
NexSys® TPPL bloc batteries provide exceptional flexibility. Use them whenever you want and recharge
them whenever you can – during breaks, or at the end of the shift. NexSys® TPPL bloc batteries can even be

Capacity
@ the C20
rate
Nominal Dimensions Nominal
Weight
Standard
terminals
Terminal
Adapter
options
Terminal
Layout
L W H Terminal
Height
in mm in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
12NXS26 12 26 30 9,84    250 3,82   97 5,79    147 5,67              144 21,1 9,6    M6 Female A          1
12NXS36 12 36 42 9,84    250 3,82   97 7,76    197 7,64 194 29 13,2   M6 Female A          1
12NXS38    12 38 42 7,74    197 6,5    165 6,69    170 6,37              162 38,4 17,4   M6 Female A          1
12NXS50    12 50 56 8,66    220 4,76   121 9,92    252 9,76              248 41 18,6   M6 Female A          1
12NXS61    12 61 63 11,02   280 3,82   97 10,39   264 9,76              248 42 19,1   M8 Female B          2
12NXS62    12 62 65 12,95   329 6,54   166 6,85    174 6,54              166 53,1 24,1   M6 Female A          1
12NXS85    12 85 97 15,55   395 4,13   105 10,39   264 9,76              248 60 27,2   M8 Female B          2
12NXS86 12 86 100 12,99   330 6,79   172 8,43    214 8,62              219 77,4 35,1   3/8"-16 Female A          4
12NXS90    12 90 104 11,89   302 6,89   175 8,78    223 8,94              227 69,45 31,5   M6 Female A          3
12NXS120   12 120 128 13,31   338 6,81   173 10,71   272 10,75             273 94,8 43,0   M6 Female A          3
12NXS137   12 137 154 16,9    429 6,79   172 9,36    238 9,36              238 105 47,6   M6 Female B          2
12NXS157   12 157 183 16,9    429 6,79   172 10,75   273 10,75             273 117 53,1   M6 Female B          2
12NXS166   12 166 187 22,09   561 4,92   125 11,14   283 10,35             263 113,3 51,4   M8 Female B          2
12NXS186   12 186 210 22,09   561 4,92   125 12,48   317 11,69             297 131,1 59,5   M8 Female B          2
CHARGING SOLUTIONS FROM ENERSYS®
Our charging systems provide flexible, modular designs
– sized and tuned with charging profiles specific to your
battery technologies and operating parameters.